11-09-2018 LETTING ITEM 013
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM
67000400 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A
67100100 MOBILIZATION
70102620 TRAFF I C CONTROL AND PROTECT !ON,
STANDARD 701501
70102630 TRAFF I C CONTROL AND PROTECT !ON,

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. I OF I SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
';;ft�·I SEC TION COUNTY
t548 I 2018-010-B-R COOK
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I 10 I 3
CONTRACT NO. 62G32
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
mutzbauerbp
URBAN
mutzbauerbp
9-11-18
mutzbauerbp
9-11-18
4
Existing Block Unit
Existing Curb
West Face of Pier 4
~ Pier 4
~ Pier 4
3
'-
0
"
8
"
T
y
p
.
|
4
"
PLAN
SECTION A-A
|3'-0"
|12"
|
2
"
Retained Soil
A
A
(Looking East)
BILL OF MATERIAL
Segmental Block Retaining Wall Repair
Item Unit Quantity
Sq. Ft.
1548
of Frontage Rd.
Existing Pavement
Curb
Existing
Top of
Bottom of Existing |4" Backfill
ELEVATION OF EXISTING SEGMENTAL BLOCK RETAINING WALL
Existing Segmental Block Retaining Wall
Existing Segmental Block Retaining Wall
SN 016-0519
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
    COOK
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
2018-010-B-R
CONTRACT NO. 62G32
condrevateUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 8/15/2018 DATE